
#3 Girls 1 Mile Run (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time

JONES, Abigail Unattached DNS

#4 Girls 1 Mile Run (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GLAZE, Jordan Scorpions track cl 6:34.24

2 HOLCOMB, Natasha Unattached 7:08.61

URBAUER, Elsie Unattached DNS

#9 Girls 60 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 IBEKWE, Nina Power Up Track C 11.54 2(1)

NELSON, Amelia kneeforspeed DNS 1

NELSON, Aubrie kneeforspeed DNS 1

NELSON, Amari Unattached DNS 2

JULIEN, Payton Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

NELSON, Amelia kneeforspeed DNS

NELSON, Aubrie kneeforspeed DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 IBEKWE, Nina Power Up Track C 11.54

NELSON, Amari Unattached DNS

JULIEN, Payton Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#10 Girls 60 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCDANIEL, Arya 28-Unattached 9.85 1(1)

2 IBEKWE, Norah Power Up Track C 10.08 2(1)

3 WYCHE, Avah Peak Performance 10.80 1(2)

4 AUTRY, Londyn 28-Unattached 11.09 2(2)

5 HOLCOMB, Rowan Unattached 11.14 2(3)

6 HOLCOMB, Jadyn Unattached 13.68 2(4)

ISENHOUR, Layla Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCDANIEL, Arya 28-Unattached 9.85

2 WYCHE, Avah Peak Performance 10.80

ISENHOUR, Layla Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 IBEKWE, Norah Power Up Track C 10.08

2 AUTRY, Londyn 28-Unattached 11.09

3 HOLCOMB, Rowan Unattached 11.14

4 HOLCOMB, Jadyn Unattached 13.68

#11 Girls 60 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 IBEKWE, Nadia Power Up Track C 9.06 2(1)

2 OLIVER-AUTRY, Kayloni 28-Unattached 10.28 1(1)

3 THOMAS, Tatum Power Up Track C 10.52 1(2)

4 ABBOTT, Malley Unattached 10.61 3(1)

5 HORNE, Quinn NWA Track Club 10.83 3(2)

KUBENDRAN, Chetna Power Up Track C DNS 2

JONES, Abigail Unattached DNS 2

KUENZI, Ellie 23-Unattached DNS 1

NELSON, Ava Unattached DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 OLIVER-AUTRY, Kayloni 28-Unattached 10.28

2 THOMAS, Tatum Power Up Track C 10.52

KUENZI, Ellie 23-Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 IBEKWE, Nadia Power Up Track C 9.06

KUBENDRAN, Chetna Power Up Track C DNS

JONES, Abigail Unattached DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 ABBOTT, Malley Unattached 10.61

2 HORNE, Quinn NWA Track Club 10.83

NELSON, Ava Unattached DNS

#12 Girls 60 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MOORE, JaMya 29-Unattached 8.72

2 MOORE, Jaleena 29-Unattached 8.95

3 RAY, Skyler 29-Unattached 9.58

4 KING, Vivienne Unattached 11.10

#13 Boys 60 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Ayvion Peak Performance 11.02

KUENZI, Blade 23-Unattached DNS

STOVALL, Isaiah Unattached DNS

#14 Boys 60 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 FITZGERALD JR, Jamaul Peak Performance 9.92 1(1)

2 SIMS, Ethan NWA Track Club 10.31 1(2)

3 SMITH, Mason Power Up Track C 10.49 1(3)

4 SIMS, Elliot NWA Track Club 10.60 2(1)

5 HORNE, Abel NWA Track Club 11.33 2(2)

HEADLEY JR, Shanniel Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
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#14 Boys 60 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 FITZGERALD JR, Jamaul Peak Performance 9.92

2 SIMS, Ethan NWA Track Club 10.31

3 SMITH, Mason Power Up Track C 10.49

Section 2 of 2

1 SIMS, Elliot NWA Track Club 10.60

2 HORNE, Abel NWA Track Club 11.33

HEADLEY JR, Shanniel Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#15 Boys 60 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ZIEGENFUSS, Ja'Kel NWA Track Club 9.37

2 WINKLER, Harrison Unattached 10.20

#16 Boys 60 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RIGGINS JR, Brian Unattached 8.84 2(1)

2 FLOWERS-NEHLSEN, Chance 29-Unattached 8.87 2(2)

3 MODERSON, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl 9.18 1(1)

4 IBEKWE, Nnamdi Power Up Track C 9.19 1(2)

FRAZIER, Lorenzo Unattached DNS 1

CLARK, Kaylan KC Swag DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MODERSON, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl 9.18

2 IBEKWE, Nnamdi Power Up Track C 9.19

FRAZIER, Lorenzo Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 RIGGINS JR, Brian Unattached 8.84

2 FLOWERS-NEHLSEN, Chance 29-Unattached 8.87

CLARK, Kaylan KC Swag DNS

#17 Girls 400 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 IBEKWE, Nina Power Up Track C 1:38.17

NELSON, Aubrie kneeforspeed DNS

NELSON, Aubrie Unattached DNS

#18 Girls 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCDANIEL, Arya 28-Unattached 1:23.87 1(1)

2 IBEKWE, Norah Power Up Track C 1:28.91 2(1)

3 GAEBE, Louisa Power Up Track C 1:29.56 2(2)

4 WYCHE, Avah Peak Performance 1:33.01 1(2)

5 HOLCOMB, Rowan Unattached 1:33.07 1(3)

6 AUTRY, Londyn 28-Unattached 1:49.63 2(3)

#18 Girls 400 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 HOLCOMB, Jadyn Unattached 1:53.19 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCDANIEL, Arya 28-Unattached 1:23.87

2 WYCHE, Avah Peak Performance 1:33.01

3 HOLCOMB, Rowan Unattached 1:33.07

Section 2 of 2

1 IBEKWE, Norah Power Up Track C 1:28.91

2 GAEBE, Louisa Power Up Track C 1:29.56

3 AUTRY, Londyn 28-Unattached 1:49.63

4 HOLCOMB, Jadyn Unattached 1:53.19

#19 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 IBEKWE, Nadia Power Up Track C 1:10.19 2(1)

2 MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl 1:20.46 1(1)

3 THOMAS, Tatum Power Up Track C 1:21.36 1(2)

4 OLIVER-AUTRY, Kayloni 28-Unattached 1:23.81 2(2)

5 GAEBE, Lacey Power Up Track C 1:46.22 2(3)

KUENZI, Ellie 23-Unattached DNS 1

KUBENDRAN, Chetna Power Up Track C DNS 1

NELSON, Ava Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl 1:20.46

2 THOMAS, Tatum Power Up Track C 1:21.36

KUENZI, Ellie 23-Unattached DNS

KUBENDRAN, Chetna Power Up Track C DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 IBEKWE, Nadia Power Up Track C 1:10.19

2 OLIVER-AUTRY, Kayloni 28-Unattached 1:23.81

3 GAEBE, Lacey Power Up Track C 1:46.22

NELSON, Ava Unattached DNS

#20 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RAY, Skyler 29-Unattached 1:17.79

2 SCHWARTZ, Claire Hot Feet Track Cl 1:18.55

3 HOLCOMB, Natasha Unattached 1:28.88

URBAUER, Elsie Unattached DNS

#21 Boys 400 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Ayvion Peak Performance 1:36.45

2 STOVALL, Isaiah Unattached 2:29.76
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#21 Boys 400 Meters (6 & Under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

KUENZI, Blade 23-Unattached DNS

#22 Boys 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 FITZGERALD JR, Jamaul Peak Performance 1:19.00

2 ANDERSON, Omari Peak Performance 1:19.98

3 SMITH, Mason Power Up Track C 1:27.52

#23 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HIBLER, James Hot Feet Track Cl 1:14.37

#24 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 FLOWERS-NEHLSEN, Chance 29-Unattached 1:15.28 2(1)

2 IBEKWE, Nnamdi Power Up Track C 1:16.76 1(1)

3 FRAZIER, Lorenzo Unattached 1:17.08 1(2)

4 ABBOTT, Padric Unattached 1:28.79 2(2)

CLARK, Kaylan KC Swag DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 IBEKWE, Nnamdi Power Up Track C 1:16.76

2 FRAZIER, Lorenzo Unattached 1:17.08

Section 2 of 2

1 FLOWERS-NEHLSEN, Chance 29-Unattached 1:15.28

2 ABBOTT, Padric Unattached 1:28.79

CLARK, Kaylan KC Swag DNS

#25 Girls 800 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time

NELSON, Aubrie Unattached DNS

NELSON, Aubrie kneeforspeed DNS

#26 Girls 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GAEBE, Louisa Power Up Track C 3:35.61

#27 Girls 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GAEBE, Lacey Power Up Track C 3:40.02

2 JONES, Abigail Unattached 4:33.06

#28 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GLAZE, Jordan Scorpions track cl 3:03.57

2 SCHWARTZ, Claire Hot Feet Track Cl 3:05.85

#28 Girls 800 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 HOLCOMB, Natasha Unattached 3:32.34

#30 Boys 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ANDERSON, Omari Peak Performance 3:30.24

#31 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time

HIBLER, James Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#32 Boys 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CALDWELL, Bradock Unattached 2:44.75

#33 Girls 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 IBEKWE, Nina Power Up Track C 42.81

NELSON, Aubrie Unattached DNS

JULIEN, Payton Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#34 Girls 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

MCDANIEL, Arya 28-Unattached 34.10 1(1)

IBEKWE, Norah Power Up Track C 35.68 2

GAEBE, Louisa Power Up Track C 38.10 2

WYCHE, Avah Peak Performance 39.53 1(2)

HOLCOMB, Rowan Unattached 39.64 1(3)

AUTRY, Londyn 28-Unattached 43.18 2

HOLCOMB, Jadyn Unattached 49.87 2

ISENHOUR, Layla Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCDANIEL, Arya 28-Unattached 34.10

2 WYCHE, Avah Peak Performance 39.53

3 HOLCOMB, Rowan Unattached 39.64

ISENHOUR, Layla Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2

AUTRY, Londyn 28-Unattached 43.18

GAEBE, Louisa Power Up Track C 38.10

IBEKWE, Norah Power Up Track C 35.68

HOLCOMB, Jadyn Unattached 49.87

#35 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 IBEKWE, Nadia Power Up Track C 31.30 3(1)

2 OLIVER-AUTRY, Kayloni 28-Unattached 35.55 1(1)
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#35 Girls 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 THOMAS, Tatum Power Up Track C 36.80 1(2)

4 ABBOTT, Malley Unattached 37.67 3(2)

5 HORNE, Quinn NWA Track Club 41.27 2(1)

6 GAEBE, Lacey Power Up Track C 45.37 3(3)

KUENZI, Ellie 23-Unattached DNS 2

KUBENDRAN, Chetna Power Up Track C DNS 2

MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 1

NELSON, Ava Unattached DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 OLIVER-AUTRY, Kayloni 28-Unattached 35.55

2 THOMAS, Tatum Power Up Track C 36.80

MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 HORNE, Quinn NWA Track Club 41.27

KUENZI, Ellie 23-Unattached DNS

KUBENDRAN, Chetna Power Up Track C DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 IBEKWE, Nadia Power Up Track C 31.30

2 ABBOTT, Malley Unattached 37.67

3 GAEBE, Lacey Power Up Track C 45.37

NELSON, Ava Unattached DNS

#36 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MOORE, JaMya 29-Unattached 28.66

2 MOORE, Jaleena 29-Unattached 29.97

URBAUER, Elsie Unattached DNS

#37 Boys 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Ayvion Peak Performance 41.07

2 HEADLEY JR, Shanniel Hot Feet Track Cl 41.87

KUENZI, Blade 23-Unattached DNS

STOVALL, Isaiah Unattached DNS

#38 Boys 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 FITZGERALD JR, Jamaul Peak Performance 32.79 2(1)

2 ANDERSON, Omari Peak Performance 32.81 2(2)

3 SIMS, Ethan NWA Track Club 36.09 1(1)

4 SMITH, Mason Power Up Track C 36.97 1(2)

5 SIMS, Elliot NWA Track Club 37.61 1(3)

HORNE, Abel NWA Track Club DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS

#38 Boys 200 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SIMS, Ethan NWA Track Club 36.09

2 SMITH, Mason Power Up Track C 36.97

3 SIMS, Elliot NWA Track Club 37.61

Section 2 of 2

1 FITZGERALD JR, Jamaul Peak Performance 32.79

2 ANDERSON, Omari Peak Performance 32.81

HORNE, Abel NWA Track Club DNS

#39 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ZIEGENFUSS, Ja'Kel NWA Track Club 34.32

2 WINKLER, Harrison Unattached 35.14

#40 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RIGGINS JR, Brian Unattached 30.25 2(1)

2 MODERSON, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl 31.23 1(1)

3 FRAZIER, Lorenzo Unattached 33.66 1(2)

4 ABBOTT, Padric Unattached 36.36 2(2)

IBEKWE, Nnamdi Power Up Track C DNS 1

CLARK, Kaylan KC Swag DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MODERSON, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl 31.23

2 FRAZIER, Lorenzo Unattached 33.66

IBEKWE, Nnamdi Power Up Track C DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 RIGGINS JR, Brian Unattached 30.25

2 ABBOTT, Padric Unattached 36.36

CLARK, Kaylan KC Swag DNS

#41 Girls 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MATHIS, Mariah Unattached 6:23.07

REXROTH, Finley Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#42 Girls 1 Mile Run (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHAW, Breckyn Hot Feet Track Cl 6:26.14

#43 Girls 1 Mile Run (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CRISWELL, Lynn 22-Unattached 5:55.29

2 HOYT, Clara Unattached 6:14.41

OLIVAS, Emily Sumner Academy DNS
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#44 Boys 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RUTHERFORD, Noah Unattached 5:12.16

2 HAWTHORNE, Nick Unattached 5:49.02

3 MEDINA, Mark Power Up Track C 5:56.26

4 WACKER, Ryan Good Shepard 5:59.78

#45 Boys 1 Mile Run (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MEYERS, Jacob Unattached 4:54.23

2 BREWINGTON, Zach Unattached 4:57.49

3 CRISWELL, Grant Unattached 5:03.97

4 FLINN, Karsten Unattached 5:21.87

5 TYX, Benjamin Sumner Academy 5:52.85

6 FRENCH, Kellan Hot Feet Track Cl 5:56.37

7 KIEFFER, Michael Unattached 5:57.66

#46 Boys 1 Mile Run (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BLISS, Mason Unattached 4:48.87

2 WHITAKER, Brody Hot Feet Track Cl 5:04.04

3 MONARREZ, Julian Sumner Academy 5:43.21

#49 Girls 60m Hurdles (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ALLEY, Lana Fremont-Mills Tab 9.67

#51 Boys 60m Hurdles (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GOULD, Roshan Unattached 9.54

#52 Boys 60m Hurdles (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HACKETT KEMP, Gavin Unattached 8.61

#53 Girls 60 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 THOMAS, Brooklyn Active Strength Tr 8.27

2 VEASLEY, Kynzlee Peak Performance 8.72

RUSSELL, Lauren Unattached DNS

CLARK, Saige KC Swag DNS

#54 Girls 60 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BETSWORTH, Ava Hot Feet Track Cl 8.60

CAMPER, Marleah Unattached DNS

#55 Girls 60 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 PORTELA, Maria Hot Feet Track Cl 7.67

2 ALLEY, Lana Fremont-Mills Tab 8.24

#56 Boys 60 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CLEVELAND, Brantley Unattached 7.74 3(1)

2 ANDERSON, Jack Power Up Track C 7.83 3(2)

3 THOMAS, Dasan Active Strength Tr 8.12 1(1)

4 KRULL, Benjamin Hot Feet Track Cl 8.19 3(3)

5 MARSHALL, Julius Unattached 8.20 2(1)

6 ROTHWELL, Ryder Hot Feet Track Cl 8.29 2(2)

7 CUMBERFORD, Wyatt Hot Feet Track Cl 8.36 1(2)

7 ETLER, Mason Good Shepard 8.36 2(3)

9 REYNOLDS, Gabe Unattached 8.42 3(4)

10 KING, Jameson Unattached 10.17 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 THOMAS, Dasan Active Strength Tr 8.12

2 CUMBERFORD, Wyatt Hot Feet Track Cl 8.36

3 KING, Jameson Unattached 10.17

Section 2 of 3

1 MARSHALL, Julius Unattached 8.20

2 ROTHWELL, Ryder Hot Feet Track Cl 8.29

3 ETLER, Mason Good Shepard 8.36

Section 3 of 3

1 CLEVELAND, Brantley Unattached 7.74

2 ANDERSON, Jack Power Up Track C 7.83

3 KRULL, Benjamin Hot Feet Track Cl 8.19

4 REYNOLDS, Gabe Unattached 8.42

#57 Boys 60 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HAYES, Benjamin 28-Unattached 7.22 1(1)

2 LEHR, Creighton Unattached 7.25 2(1)

3 GOULD, Roshan Unattached 7.57 1(2)

4 FRITZPATRICK, Dakari Unattached 7.91 2(2)

5 WILSON, Dante Sumner Academy 8.16 1(3)

6 SMITH, Dewayne Sumner Academy 8.27 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HAYES, Benjamin 28-Unattached 7.22

2 GOULD, Roshan Unattached 7.57

3 WILSON, Dante Sumner Academy 8.16

4 SMITH, Dewayne Sumner Academy 8.27
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#57 Boys 60 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 LEHR, Creighton Unattached 7.25

2 FRITZPATRICK, Dakari Unattached 7.91

#58 Boys 60 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SHOAF, Evan Unattached 7.14 3(1)

2 HACKETT KEMP, Gavin Unattached 7.30 3(2)

3 DOUGLAS, Shamar Unattached 7.40 3(3)

4 BRASSEL, Heavian Unattached 7.42 2(1)

5 CUMMINGS, Cooper Unattached 7.51 1(1)

6 SHINE, D'Marrion Unattached 7.55 1(2)

7 BROOKS, Braden Power Up Track C 7.66 2(2)

8 PARKS, Monterio Unattached 7.67 3(4)

9 MWAKISEGE, Jayden Unattached 7.79 2(3)

10 CUMBERFORD, Clint Hot Feet Track Cl 8.05 1(3)

COLEMAN, Dylan Unattached DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 CUMMINGS, Cooper Unattached 7.51

2 SHINE, D'Marrion Unattached 7.55

3 CUMBERFORD, Clint Hot Feet Track Cl 8.05

COLEMAN, Dylan Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 BRASSEL, Heavian Unattached 7.42

2 BROOKS, Braden Power Up Track C 7.66

3 MWAKISEGE, Jayden Unattached 7.79

Section 3 of 3

1 SHOAF, Evan Unattached 7.14

2 HACKETT KEMP, Gavin Unattached 7.30

3 DOUGLAS, Shamar Unattached 7.40

4 PARKS, Monterio Unattached 7.67

#59 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 THOMAS, Brooklyn Active Strength Tr 1:04.12 1(1)

2 VEASLEY, Kynzlee Peak Performance 1:04.37 1(2)

3 HIBLER, Madison Hot Feet Track Cl 1:13.86 2(1)

CLARK, Saige KC Swag DNS 2

RUSSELL, Lauren Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 THOMAS, Brooklyn Active Strength Tr 1:04.12

2 VEASLEY, Kynzlee Peak Performance 1:04.37

#59 Girls 400 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 HIBLER, Madison Hot Feet Track Cl 1:13.86

CLARK, Saige KC Swag DNS

RUSSELL, Lauren Unattached DNS

#60 Girls 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MANION, Rowan Unattached 1:15.26

CAMPER, Marleah Unattached DNS

#61 Girls 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HAWTHORNE, Natalie Unattached 1:13.86

2 OLIVAS, Emily Sumner Academy 1:14.75

CRISWELL, Lynn 22-Unattached DNS

#62 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GODOY, Mason Unattached 53.95 2(1)

2 ANDERSON, Jack Power Up Track C 54.68 2(2)

3 KRULL, Benjamin Hot Feet Track Cl 1:01.76 1(1)

3 SHARPE, Kylan Unattached 1:01.76 2(3)

5 DIAZ, Zayden Hot Feet Track Cl 1:05.61 2(4)

6 HAWTHORNE, Nick Unattached 1:06.98 1(2)

7 MEDINA, Mark Power Up Track C 1:11.87 1(3)

8 SHADA, Andrew Unattached 1:23.62 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KRULL, Benjamin Hot Feet Track Cl 1:01.76

2 HAWTHORNE, Nick Unattached 1:06.98

3 MEDINA, Mark Power Up Track C 1:11.87

4 SHADA, Andrew Unattached 1:23.62

Section 2 of 2

1 GODOY, Mason Unattached 53.95

2 ANDERSON, Jack Power Up Track C 54.68

3 SHARPE, Kylan Unattached 1:01.76

4 DIAZ, Zayden Hot Feet Track Cl 1:05.61

#63 Boys 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SMITH, Dewayne Sumner Academy 1:00.21

2 WHITE, Jacob Unattached 1:02.59

CRISWELL, Grant Unattached DNS

GOULD, Roshan Unattached DNS
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#64 Boys 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SHOAF, Evan Unattached 52.82 2(1)

2 GRAY, Jackson Hot Feet Track Cl 54.10 1(1)

3 WALKER, Dewayne Unattached 55.11 1(2)

4 MCREYNOLDS, Elijah Unattached 57.36 2(2)

CLINE, Ben Unattached DNS 1

MILLER, Grayson Unattached DNS 2

BROOKS, Braden Power Up Track C DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GRAY, Jackson Hot Feet Track Cl 54.10

2 WALKER, Dewayne Unattached 55.11

CLINE, Ben Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SHOAF, Evan Unattached 52.82

2 MCREYNOLDS, Elijah Unattached 57.36

MILLER, Grayson Unattached DNS

BROOKS, Braden Power Up Track C DNS

#65 Girls 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HIBLER, Madison Hot Feet Track Cl 2:48.53

2 MATHIS, Mariah Unattached 2:51.77

VEASLEY, Kynzlee Peak Performance DNS

#66 Girls 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LEHMAN, Kambri Unattached 2:48.29

2 SHAW, Breckyn Hot Feet Track Cl 2:50.24

3 MANION, Rowan Unattached 3:17.85

#67 Girls 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HAWTHORNE, Natalie Unattached 2:37.65

2 HOYT, Clara Unattached 2:44.08

3 OLIVAS, Emily Sumner Academy 3:24.54

CRISWELL, Lynn 22-Unattached DNS

#68 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CALDWELL, Braxton 22-Unattached 2:23.72

2 MEDINA, Mark Power Up Track C 2:45.83

SHADA, Andrew Unattached DNS

KRULL, Benjamin Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

RUTHERFORD, Noah Unattached DNS

ANDERSON, Jack Power Up Track C DNS

#69 Boys 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MEYERS, Jacob Unattached 2:20.05

2 FLINN, Karsten Unattached 2:32.33

3 WHITE, Jacob Unattached 2:49.72

4 FRENCH, Kellan Hot Feet Track Cl 2:49.91

CRISWELL, Grant Unattached DNS

#70 Boys 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CALDWELL, Braeden 22-Unattached 2:02.65

2 CARTER, Andy Fremont-Mills Tab 2:13.08

3 MILLER, Grayson Unattached 2:16.91

4 WHITAKER, Brody Hot Feet Track Cl 2:21.97

5 MONARREZ, Julian Sumner Academy 2:26.28

6 MCREYNOLDS, Elijah Unattached 2:34.04

WALKER, Dewayne Unattached DNS

#71 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 THOMAS, Brooklyn Active Strength Tr 26.96 1(1)

2 VEASLEY, Kynzlee Peak Performance 28.39 2(1)

CLARK, Saige KC Swag DNS 1

RUSSELL, Lauren Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 THOMAS, Brooklyn Active Strength Tr 26.96

CLARK, Saige KC Swag DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 VEASLEY, Kynzlee Peak Performance 28.39

RUSSELL, Lauren Unattached DNS

#72 Girls 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BETSWORTH, Ava Hot Feet Track Cl 28.49

CAMPER, Marleah Unattached DNS

#73 Girls 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 PORTELA, Maria Hot Feet Track Cl 25.54

ALLEY, Lana Fremont-Mills Tab DNS

#74 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ANDERSON, Jack Power Up Track C 24.73 4(1)

2 GODOY, Mason Unattached 24.85 4(2)

3 CLEVELAND, Brantley Unattached 25.35 4(3)

4 SHARPE, Kylan Unattached 26.67 2(1)
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#74 Boys 200 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 MARSHALL, Julius Unattached 27.20 4(4)

6 REYNOLDS, Gabe Unattached 27.21 1(1)

7 THOMAS, Dasan Active Strength Tr 27.27 2(2)

8 ETLER, Mason Good Shepard 27.43 2(3)

9 CUMBERFORD, Wyatt Hot Feet Track Cl 27.90 3(1)

10 ROTHWELL, Ryder Hot Feet Track Cl 28.54 1(2)

11 DIAZ, Zayden Hot Feet Track Cl 30.01 3(2)

12 KING, Jameson Unattached 36.50 1(3)

13 SHADA, Andrew Unattached 37.82 1(4)

MEDINA, Mark Power Up Track C DNS 2

KRULL, Benjamin Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 REYNOLDS, Gabe Unattached 27.21

2 ROTHWELL, Ryder Hot Feet Track Cl 28.54

3 KING, Jameson Unattached 36.50

4 SHADA, Andrew Unattached 37.82

Section 2 of 4

1 SHARPE, Kylan Unattached 26.67

2 THOMAS, Dasan Active Strength Tr 27.27

3 ETLER, Mason Good Shepard 27.43

MEDINA, Mark Power Up Track C DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 CUMBERFORD, Wyatt Hot Feet Track Cl 27.90

2 DIAZ, Zayden Hot Feet Track Cl 30.01

KRULL, Benjamin Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 ANDERSON, Jack Power Up Track C 24.73

2 GODOY, Mason Unattached 24.85

3 CLEVELAND, Brantley Unattached 25.35

4 MARSHALL, Julius Unattached 27.20

#75 Boys 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LEHR, Creighton Unattached 23.23

2 FRITZPATRICK, Dakari Unattached 25.80

3 WILSON, Dante Sumner Academy 26.00

#76 Boys 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HACKETT KEMP, Gavin Unattached 22.86 3(1)

2 BRASSEL, Heavian Unattached 23.84 2(1)

3 PARKS, Monterio Unattached 24.44 2(2)

3 BROOKS, Braden Power Up Track C 24.44 3(2)

5 SHOAF, Evan Unattached 24.59 3(3)

#76 Boys 200 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
6 GRAY, Jackson Hot Feet Track Cl 24.93 1(1)

7 MWAKISEGE, Jayden Unattached 25.28 2(3)

8 CUMBERFORD, Clint Hot Feet Track Cl 25.78 1(2)

CUMMINGS, Cooper Unattached DNS 1

MILLER, Grayson Unattached DNS 1

CLINE, Ben Unattached DNS 2

COLEMAN, Dylan Unattached DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GRAY, Jackson Hot Feet Track Cl 24.93

2 CUMBERFORD, Clint Hot Feet Track Cl 25.78

CUMMINGS, Cooper Unattached DNS

MILLER, Grayson Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 BRASSEL, Heavian Unattached 23.84

2 PARKS, Monterio Unattached 24.44

3 MWAKISEGE, Jayden Unattached 25.28

CLINE, Ben Unattached DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 HACKETT KEMP, Gavin Unattached 22.86

2 BROOKS, Braden Power Up Track C 24.44

3 SHOAF, Evan Unattached 24.59

COLEMAN, Dylan Unattached DNS

#77 Girls 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CERVANTES, Abigail Unattached 16:13.76

REXROTH, Finley Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#78 Girls 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time

SHAW, Breckyn Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#79 Girls 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CRISWELL, Lynn 22-Unattached 12:33.74

2 HOYT, Clara Unattached 12:42.53

3 WAHEED, Maryam Unattached 14:22.32

#80 Boys 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RUTHERFORD, Noah Unattached 10:34.16
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#81 Boys 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CRISWELL, Grant Unattached 10:25.03

2 TYX, Benjamin Sumner Academy 12:12.20

MEYERS, Jacob Unattached DNS

#82 Boys 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BLISS, Mason Unattached 9:56.71

2 CARTER, Andy Fremont-Mills Tab 10:54.47

3 MCREYNOLDS, Elijah Unattached 11:28.97
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